Publication No. : LB-SES-PB-EN-V3.0-202406
© LEOCH.All rights reserved.Trademarks and logos are the property of LEOCH and
its affiliates unless otherwise noted. Subject to revisions without prior notice E&OE.
E-mail: export@leoch.com
Https: //www.leoch.com
       Floor 18, Huide building, Minzhi street,
Longhua District, Shenzhen, China.518131
LEOCH CHINA

 (V) C10@1.80V/cell L W H TH
Dimension(mm)
Weight(kg) Terminal
Type
PLC+C 180FT 12 170 559 125 320 320 57.6 T8(M6)
Model
Rated
Voltage
Rated Capacity
(Ah)
 (V) C10@1.80V/cell L W H TH
Dimension(mm)
Weight(kg) Terminal
Type
15 16
LDC12-15 12 15 14.4 151.5 99.5 97 100 4.00 T15-1(M5)
LDC12-25 12 25 24 181.5 77 170 170 6.40 T15(M5)
LDC12-26 12 26 25 181 76.5 171 171 6.85 T15(M5)
LDC12-39 12 39 37 195 130 164 167 11.3 T6(M6)
LDC12-43 12 43 37 267.5 77.5 171 171 10.1 T15(M5)
LDC12-53 12 53 46 197 166 170 170 14.2 T6(M6)
LDC12-55 12 55 50 223 123 175 175 13.4 T12-A(M6)
LDC12-68 12 68 60 229 138 210 216.5 17.5 T6(M6)
LDC12-76 12 76 70 260 168 173 176 20.0 T6(M6)
LDC12-90C 12 90 85 260 168 208 214 23.3 T6(M6)
LDC12-100 12 100 92 260 168 211 214 25.8 T6(M6)
LDC12-120 12 120 114 330 173 213 220 32.8 T11(M8)
LDC12-140 12 144 138 408 176 224.5 224.5 39.2 T11(M8)
LDC12-180 12 180 174 483 170 238.5 238.5 50.1 T11(M8)
LDC12-90-G24-T 12 85 78 260 168 208 214 23.5 T6-A(M8)
LDC12-90-G24-DT 12 85 78 260 168 208 232.5 23.8 DT(5/16")
LDC12-105-G27-T 12 105 95 306 168 208 214 27.3 T6-A(M8)
LDC12-105-G27-DT 12 105 95 306 168 208 232.5 27.8 DT(5/16")
LDC12-115-G31-DT 12 115 105 330 173 212 237 31.7 DT(5/16")
LDC12-115-G31-T 12 115 105 330 173 212 220 31.4 T11(M8)
LDC12-135 12 135 126 327 180 274 274 37.7 T11(M8)
LDC12-145 12 148 141 340 172 280 286 42.5 T11(M8)
LDC12-150-GC12 12 150 143 327 180 274 274 42.2 T11(M8)
LDC12-220 12 220 210 387 180 346 368 59.7 DT(3/8")
Design Life: 12V series 16 years and 2V series 20 years @20℃
Cycle Life: 12V 2500 cycles and 2V cells 3000 cycles @50% DOD
Completely sealed throughout the life of the battery
Low gassing-antimony-free alloy and internal oxygen recombination

 (V)
20hr@1.8
0V/cell
10hr@1.8
0V/cell L W H TH
Dimension(mm)
Weight(kg) Terminal
Type
Solar power stations
Signal station
Traffic lights
Railway crossing
Pump systems
Street signs
Lawn lamp
LDC12-245 12 245 233 387 180 346 368 64.3 DT(3/8")
LDC6-265-GC2 6 268 240 260 180 263 268 32.9 T11(M8)
LDC6-270 6 270 255 260 180 263 268 34.7 T11(M8)
LDC8-195 8 195 178 262 180 278.5 278.5 34.5 T11(M8)
LDC6-210-GC2 6 210 200 260 180 252 274 27.2 DT(5/16")
LDC6-210B 6 210 200 260 180 252 274 30.4 DT(5/16")
LDC6-210C 6 210 200 260 180 252 274 30.4 MT(M8)
LDC6-400C 6 400 375 295 180 406 428 54.2 DT(M10)
LDC6-400D 6 400 375 295 180 406 429 54.2 MT(M8)
LDC6-224-GC2 6 224 210 260 180 247 253 30.5 T11(M8)
LDC6-245 6 245 232 243 187.5 275 275 32.4 T11(M8)
LDC6-275 6 275 260 295 180 274 296 36.5 DT(5/16")
LDC6-315 6 315 275 295 180 346 368 44.0 MT(M8)
LDC6-350 6 350 332 295 180 346 368 48.2 DT(3/8")
LDC6-370 6 370 325 295 180 406 428 52.4 MT(M8)
LDC6-400-L16 6 400 375 295 180 406 428 54.2 DT(5/16")
LDC8-165-GC8 8 165 155 260 180 252 274 29.3 DT(5/16")
LDC8-188 8 188 170 262 180 278.5 278.5 31.5 T11(M8)
LDC8-210-GC8H 8 210 190 260 182 295 298 40.5 T11(M8)
17 18
LEOCH GEL BATTERY(LPG SERIES)
FOR ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEM
Applications